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Prova N°.19

05/10/2024

TOMADA DE TEMPO -V FASE

V FASE TOMADA DE TEMPO - ALBATROZ
Local: ACADEMIA ALBATROZ - BH
Data: 31/12

REV. 4X25 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO
REV. PRE-MIRIM/MIRIM

Final
25 m.

Col S R Nomedo atleta

IT Pts

1° 1 2 ALBATROZ"A"

159517
161005
160630
167716

LAIS DUARTE OLIVEIRA
CATARINA M. A. CUNHA

GIOVANA SALLES FERNANDES

ELISA PORTES TAVARES

20 1 3 ALBATROZ"B"

160689
160638
165052
164744

SAMANTA OLIVEIRA GONCALVES

CATARINA APRIGIO BEDE
AMANDA DOS VIANNA
MARIA ANTONIETA LIMA

3° 1 1 ALBATROZ"C"

170394
168113
167712
162633

ALICE VIEIRA FERREIRA
CECILIA GONCALVES ROCHA

POLYANNA COELHO BORDONI

LIVIA CAIRES MOLINA

07476 Nasc. Patrocinio Clube T. Baliz.
120221 1800 ALBATROZ 01:22.17
120221 1800 ALBATROZ 01:29.14
120221 1800 ALBATROZ 01:44.90

01:21.76 O 0.00

01:27.07 O 0.00

02:06.71 O 0.00
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